Ruijie RG-PA150, PD150 Series Power
Module
Datasheet
V1.1
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
All rights reserved.
Datasheet
1

Off There is no power output or output fault occurs.
On Power output is normal.
5. Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-PA150I-F 150 W AC power supply module (supports HVDC input)
RG-PA150IB-F 150 W AC power supply module (supports HVDC input)
RG-PD150IB-F 150 W DC power supply module (supports LVDC input)
Applicable switches for the RG-PA150I-F:
Series Model
RG-S5760-X Series
RG-S5760C-24GT8XS-X
RG-S5760C-24SFP/8GT8XS-X
Datasheet
5
Series Model
RG-S5760C-48GT4XS-X
RG-S5760C-48SFP4XS-X
RG-S5750-H Series RG-S5750C-48SFP4XS-H
RG-S6120 Series RG-S6120-20XS4VS2QXS
RG-CS85 Series
RG-CS85-48GT4XS-D
RG-CS85-24GT8XS-D
RG-CS85-24SFP/8GT8XS-D
RG-CS85-48SFP4XS-D
RG-CS86-20XS Series RG-CS86-20XS4VS2QXS-D
Applicable switches for the RG-PA150IB-F:
Series Model
RG-S5760-X Series
RG-S5760C-24GT8XS-X
RG-S5760C-24SFP/8GT8XS-X
RG-S5760C-48GT4XS-X
RG-S5760C-48SFP4XS-X
RG-S5300-E Series RG-S5310-48SFP4XS-E
RG-CS85 Series
RG-CS85-48GT4XS-D
RG-CS85-24GT8XS-D
RG-CS85-24SFP/8GT8XS-D